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Kitiing és jeles tanulok névsora 2003/2004-es tanév, félév

Kitiino tanulok:

. Béjte Jozsef Szabolcs
. Fekete Viktoria

. Noszik Néra

. Reicher Vivien

. Kassay Farkas Réka
. Kis Jenni

. Kiss Judit

. Toth Andréas

. Bojte Tekla

. Geiger Agnes

. Kéfony Bianka

. Locker Dorottya

. Talos Zsdfia

. Antalovits Adam

. Hoffmann Janka Enik6
. Rézsa Gydngyvér Alma
. Udvardi Raména

. Papp Méarton

. Freisinger Adam

. Hummel Alexandra

. Kocsis Veronika

. Csordas Katalin

. Meleg Gébor

. Racsek Réka

. Stein Jalia

. Tobias Edit

. Geiger Déra

. Kiss Andras

. Lengyel Timea

. Nagy Szilitsan Eszter
. Pleier Zita Alexandra
. Veress Réka

. Nadudvari Andrea
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. Altmann Vivien
. Bényai Marcellina Cseperke
. Dallos Fanni

. Dallos Kitti

. Kato Zoltan

. Maklari Petra

. Mikus Mark Istvan

. Molnar Anett

. Solymos Zoltan

. Szabacsi Richard Laszl6
. Sziics Gergo Istvan

. Thész Daniel

. Bencsik Eszter Timea
. Handl Attila

. Hoffmann Kamilla

. Hummel Kristof

. Ronyecz Judit

. Szahd Istvan

. Vajnorédk Martin

. Bota Bettina

. Csék Boglérka Csilla
. Csaplar Mariann

. Gerencsér Lilla

. 1zs6 Tekla

. Kiss Kolos

. Koch Nikolett

. Martonka Petra

. Eipl Tamara

. Orban Réka

. Hajlinger Bianka

. Hornyiczki Attila

. Mészaros Aron

. Papp Agnes

. Pleier Tamas Erik

. Darabos Gabor

. Maétray Alexandra

. Mosonyi Szonja

. Nadudvari Renata

. Szab6 Dorottya

. Dombi Renéta

. Kis Gabriel

. Szemjonov Alexandra
. Sziics Agnes

. Kohl Zsuzsanna

. Orban Abel

. Kanyok Zsdfia

. Reichnach Csilla

. Jambrovics Karoly

. Paulics Edina

. Paulovics Tamas
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Jeles tanulok
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Csizsek Adam
Gombkotd Tamas
Gordg Anna
Kaszian Abel Gergd
Szekeres Péter
Téth Agnes

Varga Eva

Link Zoltan

Raab Donat

Pataki Gabor

Banai Béla Adam
Eke Zsuzsanna
Gyorkos Eszeter
Péczely Péter
Varga Adam
Csernoviczki Eva
Gubényi Réka
Jahn Péter

Gaal Anita

Fekete Katalin
Gombkoto Laszld Andras
Horvath Otto6
Molnar Déra
Polyak Lészld
Salamon Orsolya Zsdfia
Skalec Orsolya
Szlafkai Eva
Honvéd Daniel
Irmes Virag Johanna
Ké6halmi Judit
Nagy Renéata Réka
Palakovics Szilvia
Racz Marietta
Szilicsany Linda
Varga Réka

Vaské Zsolt

Eke Andrea

Gulyas Erika
Hegediis Tamas
Paulovics Laszl6
Pintér Daniela
Sandli Nikolett Irén
Udvari Katalin
Ver6 Nikoletta
Bereczki Veronika
Mihalyi Szilvia
Babicz Agnes

Kéaka Alexandra
Magyar Angéla

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
14.
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